
1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

5

5

6

6

7

7

8

8

A A

B B

C C

D D

E E

F F

A

2

Drawing No

Title

First Angle

Projection

Drawn Date

Checked
Approved

THIS IS A PROPRIETARY DESIGN  OF AXELL WIRELESS LTD

REPRODUCTION OR USE OF THIS DESIGN BY OTHER IS

PERMISSABLE ONLY IF EXPRESSLY AUTHORISED IN WRITING

BY AXELL WIRELESS LTD

SCALE

ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN mm

UNLESS OTHERWISE STATED

UNLESS STATED OTHERWISE

ISO 2768-1 MEDIUM

GENERAL TOLERANCES

 

D-SBR 3308 NFPA

 

 

RE00003200

PerW

2014-03-24

PerW

2014-03-24

E

2014-03-24

 

PerW

Tel : +46 (0)8 475 4700

Fax : +46 (0)8 475 4799

Sheet

1 / 3 

Rev.

Parts List

DESCRIPTIONPART NUMBERQTYITEM

 Conn Circ 

693-3+Cover Assy

1J2

 RJ45 1P LTW1W2

 Conn Circ 

693-3+Cover Assy_1

1W1

 24 N-50-2-14 

SUHNER(Default)

2W10

 BUSHING4MP4

 4000005950-A1ME1

 Breather1ME2

 Screw Hex 1-4X1123

 Nut #1-4224

 Washer #1-4325

 Washer Spr #1-4126

 Wahser Ext Tooth #8127

 Nut #8228

 Washer #8-L229

 Washer Spr #8-L130

 97130000922MP6

 SEALING WASHER1H1

 CAP1MP3

 door148

 PH 4-40x1_24H2

 #4X5-16 CSK10020H3

 vajer177

 9713000248186

 9713000269187

 Cover_niklas288

 door label191

 9713000243192

 Screw #6X3-8 Assy198

 heat surface1199

 CT000018001101

 40000826501103

 400UC950001107

 Cable tie base14109

 SWITCH-ASSY1111

 Assembly3821122

 300LOW6300(Default

)_1

1123

 FI000008001128

 FI000009001129

M3 PLAIN WASHER 

STAINLESS ST

92-80620123131

SCREW M3x30 PAN 

POZI STAINLESS ST

92-8020524132

SCREW M3x10 PAN 

TORX A2-70 ST/ST

92-9501784133

SCREW M3x8 PAN 

TORX A2-70 ST/ST

92-95017717134

 Door lABEL186

 PH#4X1-42140

 Washer Spr #4-M2141

  1142

 97130004412143

 97130002581144

STEP1

STEP2

STEP3

STEP4

STEP5
STEP6

ME1
MP14

H1

MP4

4X MOUNT WITH 

     GLUE EPOXY

A5

A6

A4

20X

4X

4X

2X

4X

2X

4X

H7

H4

2X

H4

H5

A2

A1

H4

H6

H4

H7

4X

4X

H4

H7

4X

A7

A3

H7

H4

8X

8X

 E Added Label 2014-03-24 PerW

 D  2014-02-28 PerW

REVISION HISTORY

ZONE REV DESCRIPTI DATE APPROVED

2X

MP10

MP11

13x

J3



1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

5

5

6

6

7

7

8

8

A A

B B

C C

D D

E E

F F

A

2

Drawing No

Title

First Angle

Projection

Drawn Date

Checked
Approved

THIS IS A PROPRIETARY DESIGN  OF AXELL WIRELESS LTD

REPRODUCTION OR USE OF THIS DESIGN BY OTHER IS

PERMISSABLE ONLY IF EXPRESSLY AUTHORISED IN WRITING

BY AXELL WIRELESS LTD

SCALE

ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN mm

UNLESS OTHERWISE STATED

UNLESS STATED OTHERWISE

ISO 2768-1 MEDIUM

GENERAL TOLERANCES

 

D-SBR 3308 NFPA

 

 

RE00003200

PerW

2014-03-24

PerW

2014-03-24

E

2014-03-24

 

PerW

Tel : +46 (0)8 475 4700

Fax : +46 (0)8 475 4799

Sheet

2 / 3 

Rev.

Parts List

DESCRIPTIONPART NUMBERQTYITEM

 Conn Circ 

693-3+Cover Assy

1J2

 RJ45 1P LTW1W2

 Conn Circ 

693-3+Cover Assy_1

1W1

 24 N-50-2-14 

SUHNER(Default)

2W10

 BUSHING4MP4

 4000005950-A1ME1

 Breather1ME2

 Screw Hex 1-4X1123

 Nut #1-4224

 Washer #1-4325

 Washer Spr #1-4126

 Wahser Ext Tooth #8127

 Nut #8228

 Washer #8-L229

 Washer Spr #8-L130

 97130000922MP6

 SEALING WASHER1H1

 CAP1MP3

 door148

 PH 4-40x1_24H2

 #4X5-16 CSK10020H3

 vajer177

 Door lABEL186

 9713000248186

 9713000269187

 Cover_niklas288

 door label191

 9713000243192

 Screw #6X3-8 Assy198

 heat surface1199

 CT000018001101

 40000826501103

 400UC950001107

 Cable tie base14109

 SWITCH-ASSY1111

 Assembly3821122

 300LOW6300(Default

)_1

1123

 FI000008001128

 FI000009001129

M3 PLAIN 

WASHER 

STAINLESS 

ST

92-80620123131

SCREW 

M3x30 PAN 

POZI 

STAINLESS 

ST

92-8020524132

SCREW 

M3x10 PAN 

TORX A2-70 

ST/ST

92-9501784133

SCREW M3x8 

PAN TORX 

A2-70 ST/ST

92-95017717134

 PH#4X1-42140

 Washer Spr #4-M2141

  1142

 97130004412143

 97130002581144

ME1

H2

4X

J2

J1

MP1
2X

J4

MP3

ME2

MP2

MP4

MOUNT WITH 

GLUE EPOXY

4X 

MP5

MP6

W10

W11

MP8

MP7

MP12

MP12

46

1
2

Single Band DCS

H8 H11

W2

2x

MP17



1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

5

5

6

6

7

7

8

8

A A

B B

C C

D D

E E

F F

A

2

Drawing No

Title

First Angle

Projection

Drawn Date

Checked
Approved

THIS IS A PROPRIETARY DESIGN  OF AXELL WIRELESS LTD

REPRODUCTION OR USE OF THIS DESIGN BY OTHER IS

PERMISSABLE ONLY IF EXPRESSLY AUTHORISED IN WRITING

BY AXELL WIRELESS LTD

SCALE

ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN mm

UNLESS OTHERWISE STATED

UNLESS STATED OTHERWISE

ISO 2768-1 MEDIUM

GENERAL TOLERANCES

 

D-SBR 3308 NFPA

 

 

RE00003200

PerW

2014-03-24

PerW

2014-03-24

E

2014-03-24

 

PerW

Tel : +46 (0)8 475 4700

Fax : +46 (0)8 475 4799

Sheet

3 / 3 

Rev.

10

1
0

6
5

1

5

Center to label

MP15

MP7

H9H10H3

MP6

Single Band DCS

H7

H4

H8

W5

MP7

MP2

MP16


